2012
SHENZHEN ENCOM ELECTRIC
TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
         ENC INVERTER
Company brief introduction
Founding Time: 2004
Company Cert: ISO9001:2000 quality control system approval
Main Item: Frequency Inverter /AC Drive /Variable Frequency Drive

Rated
Output
Current (A)
Size
H*W*D(mm)
Packing
size(cm)
G.W.
(kg)
EDS580-4T0007 0.75 2.3 14*12.3*12.12 15.8*18*17 2
EDS780-2S0007 0.75 4.7 12*11*7 15.5*12*16.5 0.9
EDS800-2S0002 0.2 1.6
141.5*85*126 16*14*17 1.5
EDS800-2S0004 0.4 3
EDS800-2S0007 0.75 4.7
EDS800-2S0015 1.5 7.5
EDS800-4T0007 0.75 2.3
EDS800-4T0015 1.5 3.7
INVERTER TYPE
Rated
Power
(KW)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Size
H*W*D(mm)
Packing
size(cm)
G.W.
(kg)
EDS-A200-2S0002 0.2 1.6
141.5*85*126 16*14*17 1.5EDS-A200-2S0004 0.4 3
EDS-A200-2S0007 0.75 4.7
EDS-A200-2S0015 1.5 7.5
EDS-A200-2S0022 2.2 10 230*155*164 33*24*25 4
EDS-A200-2S0037 3.7 17
INVERTER TYPE
Rated
Power
(KW)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Size
H*W*D(mm)
Packing
size(cm)
G.W.
(kg)
EDS1000-2S0004 0.4 3
170*125*135.5 25*20*21 2.5
EDS1000-2S0007 0.75 4.7
EDS1000-2S0015 1.5 7.5
EDS1000-4T0007G/0015P/C 0.75 2.3
EDS1000-4T0015G/0022P/C 1.5 3.7
EDS1000-2S0022 2.2 10
230*155*164 33*24*25 4
EDS1000-2S0037 3.7 17
EDS1000-4T0022G/4T0037P/C 2.2 5
EDS1000-4T0037G/4T0055P/C 3.7 8.5
EDS1000-4T0055G/4T0075P/C 5.5 13
ENCOM Electric Website: www.acdrive-china.com Email: sales@acdrive-china.comsales@acdrive-china.com
EDS1000-4T0075G/4T0110P/C 7.5 17
290*200*187 38*29*27 6.5
EDS1000-4T0110G/4T0150P/B 11 25
EDS1000-4T0150G/4T0185P/B 15 33 345*218*221 42*29*28 10.5
EDS1000-4T0185G/4T0220P 18.5 39
430*260*261 52*34*36 18
EDS1000-4T0220G/4T0300P 22 45
EDS1000-4T0300G/4T0370P 30 60
505*280*261 63*38*34 25.5
EDS1000-4T0370G/4T0450P 37 75
EDS1000-4T0450G/4T0550P 45 91 535*300*261 62*40*35 27
EDS1000-4T0550G/4T0750P 55 112 645*370*267 77*50*49 52
EDS2000-4T0750G/4T0900P 75 150
680*480*369 84*64*60 70
EDS2000-4T0900G/4T1100P 90 176
EDS2000-4T1100G/4T1320P 110 210
750*480*381 91*64*63 99
EDS2000-4T1320G/4T1600P 132 253
EDS2000-4T1600G/4T2000P 160 304 1500*600*500 170*80*77 180
EDS2000-4T2000G/4T2200P 200 380
1600*600*500 180*80*78 180
EDS2000-4T2200G/4T2500P 220 426
EDS2000-4T2500G/4T2800P 250 474
1600*700*500 180*90*78 190
EDS2000-4T2800G/4T3150P 280 520
EDS2000-4T3150G/4T3500P 315 600
EDS2000-4T3500G/4T3750P 350 650
EDS2000-4T4000GR 400 750 1800*900*600 200*110*88 240
EDS2860-4T0075 7.5 17
255*260*620 66*28*26 25
EDS2860-4T0110 11 25
EDS2860-4T0150 15 33 255*280*660 77*42*40 36
EDS2860-4T0185 18.5 39
300*320*735 77*42*40 36
EDS2860-4T0220 22 45
EDS2860-4T0300 30 60
300*360*830 97*35*30 46
EDS2860-4T0370 37 75
EDS2860-4T0450 45 91
340*435*935 126*45*33 90
EDS2860-4T0550 55 112
ENCOM Electric Website: www.acdrive-china.com Email: sales@acdrive-china.comsales@acdrive-china.com
EDS580 intelligent inverter integrated with motor
EDS580 performance advantages:
1. Smart design, with the motor naturally